
5/2/2022 

2022 University Holidays & Personal Days 
 
 
Holidays Date Day of the 

Week 
Morningside 

Campus 
Clinical 

Practices 
University 
Designated Holiday  

1/3/22 Mon X  

Martin Luther King 
Jr.’s Birthday  

1/17/22 Mon X X 

President’s Day* 2/21/22 Mon  X 
Memorial Day  5/30/22 Mon X X 
Independence Day 7/4/22 Mon X X 
Labor Day 9/5/22 Mon X X 
Election Day 11/8/22 Tues X X 
Thanksgiving Day 11/24/22 Thu X X 
University 
Designated Holiday 

11/25/22 Fri X X 

Christmas Day 12/26/22 Mon X X 
University 
Designated Holiday 

12/27/22 Tues X  

     
     
Total Holidays   10 9 
     
Personal Days   3 4 
     
Total Recap   13 13 

 
*President’s Day is observed at CUIMC 
 
Note: Both the University and Clinical Practices will be closed 1/2/23 (Monday) – 
New Year’s Day (Observed) 
 


